Leaf: 47

Revision: 0

Superseding Revision:

PAETEC Communications, LLC

New York P.S.C. No. 1 - Telephone

Effective: October 29, 2017

<u>SECTION 4 - MINIMUM-MAXIMUM RATE SCHEDULE</u>, (CONT'D.)

4.15 Long Distance/Local Customer Rates

Customers who subscribe to PaeTec's local service and long distance service can receive a discounted long distance rate plan. Rates will vary according to term length and minimum usage guarantee.

Billing: Six second minimum/Six second increments Rates: All rates shown are per-minute rates.

Services	Minimum	Maximum
Intrastate Dedicated Outbound 1+		
LATA 974	\$0.04	\$0.10
All LATAs except 974 and 132	\$0.04	\$0.12

4.16 Intrastate Operator Service Rates

influstuice operator bervice Rates		
	Minimum	Maximum
Live Operator Handled Calls		
Collect Call	\$3.08	\$9.24
Third Number Billing	\$5.60	\$16.79
Calling Card	\$5.60	\$16.79
Sent Paid	\$5.60	\$16.79
Peron-to-Person	\$5.60	\$16.79
Automated Calls		
Collect Call	\$2.80	\$8.39
Third Number Billing	\$2.80	\$8.39
Calling Card	\$2.80	\$8.39
Sent Paid	\$2.80	\$8.39
Domestic Call Completion (per minute)		
Intrastate	\$0.25	\$0.74

Issued By: Senior Regulatory Counsel, 4001 Rodney Parham Rd., Little Rock, AR 722212